Solenoid valves MHJ, fast-switching valves
TOC Bookmark
Solenoid valves MHJ, fast-switching valves
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Solenoid valves MHJ9, fast-switching valves
Peripherals overview

52023/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MHJ, fast-switching valves
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
MHJ9 Solenoid valve
MHJ10 Solenoid valve
002 Control electronics
Without integrated control electronics (only with MHJ9)
S With integrated control electronics (only with MHJ10)
003 Cable length
Without integrated cable
2,5 2.5 m
0,35 0.35 m
004 Pneumatic connection
Sub-base valves
QS-4 Push-in connector 4 mm
QS-6 Push-in connector 6 mm
QS-1/4 Push-in connector 1/4
005 Flow rate
LF 50 l/min
MF 100 l/min
MF/LP 100 l/min, 0.5 ... 4 bar
HF 160 l/min
HF/LP 160 l/min, 0.5 ... 4 bar
006 Country code
None
U Imperial connection
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/04
Solenoid valves MHJ9, fast-switching valves
Peripherals overview
Valve manifold assembly
Type Brief description a Page/Internet
[1] Sub-base valve MHJ9 2/2-way solenoid valve 24
[2] Connecting cable MHJ9-KMH With control electronics for 2 solenoid valves 25
[3] H-rail NRH-35-2000 Length 2 m 24
[4] Mounting kit MHJ-HW1 Consisting of 2 mounting brackets and 4 socket head screws 25
[5] Manifold rail MHJ9-P16 With 16 valve positions 25
Solenoid valves MHJ9, fast-switching valves
Peripherals overview
72023/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MHJ9, fast-switching valves
Peripherals overview
Valve manifold assembly
Type Brief description a Page/Internet
[1] Sub-base valve MHJ9 2/2-way solenoid valve 24
[2] In-line valve MHJ9 2/2-way solenoid valve 24
[3] Connecting cable MHJ9-KMH With control electronics for 2 solenoid valves 25
[4] H-rail NRH-35-2000 Length 2 m 24
[5] Mounting kit MHJ-HW2 Consisting of 2 mounting brackets and 4 socket head screws 25
[6] Manifold rail MHJ9-PN16 With 16 valve positions 25
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/04
Solenoid valves MHJ9, fast-switching valves
Peripherals overview
Valve manifold assembly with accessories
Type Brief description a Page/Internet
[1] Sub-base valve MHJ9 2/2-way solenoid valve 24
[2] Manifold rail MHJ9-P16 With mounting kit MHJ-HW1 25
[3] Push-in fitting QS For air supply port 1 25
[4] Push-in fitting QS For valve output 2 25
92023/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves MHJ9, fast-switching valves
Datasheet
Function -K- Width
9 mm
-Q- Temperature range
–5 ... +60 °C
General technical data
Type In-line valve MHJ9-QS Sub-base valve MHJ9
LF MF/LP MF HF/LP HF LF MF MF/LP HF/LP HF
Valve function 2/2-way valve, single solenoid, closed
Design Poppet valve without mechanical spring return